
Income Expenses

Beginning Balance:

Income
Registration 

Concession Stand

Promotions

Sponsorship

 

 

Total Income $0.00

Expenses
USABMX

PtC Fenced Account

Office 

Concessions

Dirt

Trophies

Track Maintenance

Promotions

 At &T

Volunteers

Best Buy

Float

Webhosting

KCBS entry fee

Ackermans Security

 

 

 

$5,009.42

$3,567.14

$0.00

 

FINANCIAL STATEMENT

June 2018

$8,576.56

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,266.18

$160.00

$1,276.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

$187.75

 

$59.49

$0.00

$150.00

$0.00

$350.00

 

Total Expenses: 

Closing Balance:

$60.00

 


