FINANCIAL STATEMENT

June 2018

	Income	Expenses
Beginning Balance:	\$8,576.56	
Income		
Registration	\$0.00	
Concession Stand	\$0.00	
Promotions	\$0.00	
Sponsorship	\$0.00	
Total Income	\$0.00	
Expenses		
USABMX		\$1,276.00
PtC Fenced Account		\$0.00
Office		\$0.00
Concessions		\$0.00
Dirt		\$500.00
Trophies		\$187.75
Track Maintenance		\$2,266.18
Promotions		\$160.00
At &T		\$59.49
Volunteers		\$0.00
Best Buy		\$150.00
Float		\$0.00
Webhosting		
KCBS entry fee		\$350.00
Ackermans Security		\$60.00
	Total Expenses:	\$5,009.42
	Closing Balance:	\$3,567.14